+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 1.0
Programmability
Write your customized application in C language and Run it on its powerful Industrial low-power 800MHz ARM Cortex A8 TI Sitara
AM3354 CPU. Make flexible use of your peripherals, no matter storage, Serial, or USB are needed.

Power Cable (US) 50801041G 6 feet Power Cable, US
Power Cable (EU) 50801051G 6 feet Power Cable, EU
Ordering information
Please note the following
suffixes to be added to he
chosen model name:
SDK version: (SDK)
Model name Part Number Description
SE5908-DC Contact Headquarter 8XRS232/422/485, DC
SE5908-SiS-DC Contact Headquarter 8XRS422/485, Isolation, DC
SE5916-DC Contact Headquarter 16XRS232/422/485, DC
SE5916-SiS-DC Contact Headquarter 16XRS422/485, Isolation, DC
SE5908-EU Contact Headquarter 8XRS232/422/485, AC, EU
SE5908-US Contact Headquarter 8XRS232/422/485, AC, US
SE5916-EU Contact Headquarter 16XRS232/422/485, AC, EU
SE5916-US Contact Headquarter 16XRS232/422/485, AC, US
SE5908-SiS-EU Contact Headquarter 8XRS422/485,Isolation, AC, EU
SE5908-SiS-US Contact Headquarter 8XRS422/485,Isolation, AC, US
SE5916-SiS-EU Contact Headquarter 16XRS422/485,Isolation, AC, EU
SE5916-SiS-US Contact Headquarter 16X RS422/485,Isolation, AC, US